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proudly presents

IGNITION

INSTALLATION CEREMONY
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Rtr. Yogeshwaran 8
as President
Rtr. Pavithran G & Rtr.Dhanyasri K
as Secretaries and
the crew of office bearers for the year 2024-25

Chief Guest
Rtn. Mylsamy R

Club Advisor-Rotary Saicity

Special Invitee

Rtn. K Easwaran Rtn. R Subramaniam
President Secretary
Rotary Saicity Rotary Saicity

Cordially invites you all to grace this installation
ceremony with your benevolent presence on

Date : 25th Oct 2024 | TIME :11.15 AM  VENUE : E2 CSE Seminar hall



11:15 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM
11:35 AM

11:40 AM
11:42 AM

11.45 AM

11.50 PM

11.55 PM

12.00 PM

12.05 PM

12.10 PM

AGENDA

Calling Dignitaries to the Dais
Rotaract Prayer

Welcome address
C. P. Shabariram, AP(SL. Gr.) / CSE
Faculty Adyvisor

Report for Rotaract year 2023-24
Rtr. Pavithran G, Secretary(Admin)

Introduction of President

Installation of new president
Rtr.Yogeshwaran S, President

Induction of New Members

Board members oath taking

Address by Special Invitee
Rtn. R Subramaniam
Secretary - Rotary Saicity

Address by Special Invitee
Rtn. K Easwaran
President - Rotary Saicity

Address by Chief Guest
Rtn. R Mylsamy
Club Adyvisor - Rotary Saicity

Vote of Thanks
Rtr. K Dhanyasri, Secretary(Communication)

Open Felicitation

Adjournment of the meeting



