









PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH

Rotaract Club of PSG iTech

Family of Rotary club of Coimbatore Saicity Club ID: 8823771 | Group 2 | Rotary International District 3201

proudly presents

IGNITION

Rtr. Yogeshwaran S

as President

Rtr. Pavithran G & Rtr. Dhanyasri K

as Secretaries and

the crew of office bearers for the year 2024-25

Chief Guest Rtn. Mylsamy R

Club Advisor-Rotary Saicity

Special Invitee

Rtn. K Easwaran

Rtn. R Subramaniam

President Rotary Saicity Secretary Rotary Saicity

Cordially invites you all to grace this installation ceremony with your benevolent presence on

Date: 25th Oct 2024 | TIME:11.15 AM VENUE: E2 CSE Seminar hall

AGENDA

是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	
11:15 AM	Calling Dignitaries to the Dais
11:16 AM	Rotaract Prayer
11:20 AM	Welcome address
	C. P. Shabariram, AP(Sl. Gr.) / CSE
	Faculty Advisor
11:25 AM	Report for Rotaract year 2023-24
	Rtr. Pavithran G, Secretary(Admin)
11:30 AM	Introduction of President
11:35 AM	Installation of new president
	Rtr. Yogeshwaran S, President
11:40 AM	Induction of New Members
11:42 AM	Board members oath taking
11.45 AM	Address by Special Invitee
	Rtn. R Subramaniam
	Secretary - Rotary Saicity
11.50 PM	Address by Special Invitee
	Rtn. K Easwaran
	President - Rotary Saicity
11.55 PM	Address by Chief Guest
	Rtn. R Mylsamy
	Club Advisor - Rotary Saicity
12.00 PM	Vote of Thanks
	Rtr. K Dhanyasri, Secretary(Communication)
12.05 PM	Open Felicitation
12.10 PM	Adjournment of the meeting
STATE OF STATE OF THE PARTY OF STATE OF THE	PROVIDED TO SERVICE TO